

GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST FOR MAINTENANCE OF ROAD

NAME OF ROAD :	SH-3 Se Chandopatti Mankrohi
DISTRICT	Samastipur
BLOCK	Samastipur
DIVISION	Samastipur
LENGTH OF CONSTRUCTION ROAD	2.095
LENGTH OF BT PAVEMENT	0
LENGTH OF CC PAVEMENT	2.095
STRUCTURES	
ME PIPE	0
CC SLAB CULVERT	4

Sl. No.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (LAKHS)
ART-A	INITIAL RECTIFICATION INCLUDING SURFACE RENEWAL	
1	PREPARATORY WORKS ,SITE CLEARANCE , DISMANTLING	1.001
2	EARTHWORK	1.109
3	GSB GR-II	0.000
4	WBM GRADE II	0.000
5	WBM GRADE III	0.866
6	PRIME COAT	0.000
7	TACK COAT	0.000
8	SDBC	0.000
9	CC PAVEMENT	92.534
10	ROAD FURNITURES , KM STONES , TRAFFIC & DIRECTION SIGN, MAINTENANCE BOARD,ROAD SAFETY & PLANTATION OF TREES.	6.559
11	CROSS DRAINAGE	9.511
	SUB TOTAL OF INTIAL RECTIFICATION INDLUCDING SURFACE RENEWAL =	111.580
	AVERAGE COST PER KM (IN LACS) =	53.260
ART-B	5 YEAR ORDINARY MAINTENANCE COST	
	I st Year	1.030
	II nd Year	1.220
	III rd Year	5.567
	IV th Year	1.569
	V th Year	1.749
	SUB TOTAL OF 5 YEAR ORDINARY MAINTENANCE COST =	11.135
	5 YEAR ORDINARY MAINTENANCE COST	11.135
	TOTAL COST OF 5 YEAR ORDANARY MAINTENANCE PER MONTH (IN LACS)	0.186
	SUB TOTAL(A) =	122.715
	18 % GST (B)	22.089
	1% LABOUR CESS ©	1.227
	10% SEIGNIORAGE FEE(Const. & Maint.)	0.331
	TOTAL COST OF PROJECT (including GST & Labour Cess) IN LACS =	146.362

22/12/23
JE
RWD

Bas
22/12/23
AE
RWD

22/12/23
EE
RWD

M/R UNDER 3054
GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST

Samastipur

Location Length of Road:-- 2.095 KM

Road:--

District:- Samastipur

SH-3 Se Chandopatti Mankrohi

Item of Work	Amount
TOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION	111.580 Lacs
GST @18%	20.084 Lacs
LABOUR CESS @1%	1.116 Lacs
SUB TOTAL	132.780 Lacs
10% SEIGNIORAGE FEE	0.290 Lacs
TOTAL	133.069 Lacs
TOTAL (A)	133.069 Lacs
FIVE YEAR MAINTENANCE COST	11.135 Lacs
GST @18%	2.004 Lacs
LABOUR CESS @1%	0.111 Lacs
SUB TOTAL	13.251 Lacs
10% SEIGNIORAGE FEE	0.041 Lacs
TOTAL (B)	13.292 Lacs
TOTAL PROJECT COST (A+B)	146.362 Lacs

Engineer

Asstt. Engineer

Executive Engineer

SE
 Superintending Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Circle Samastipur

AA vide letter No - 6120 Date - 04-12-2011
Cont Cost $\rightarrow$ 133.090
Main't Cost $\rightarrow$ 12.030
Emergent Cost $\rightarrow$ 13.310

Total - 158.430 Lacs.

For TS

Cont Cost = 133.07 Lacs

Main't Cost = 13.29 Lacs

Total = 146.36 Lacs

Length 2.095 KM for Rs. 146.36 Lacs
One Store. For Rs. 146.36 Lacs. Only
Sanctioned of Estimate does not mean Sanction of works.
Conditions and directions laid down in attached technical notes
with the DPR is to be followed Strictly.

A.E.
RWD

29/12/12

E.E.
RWD

C.E.-3
RWD, PATNA